
 

 
 
December 5, 2022 
 
 
THE PHILIPPINE STOCK EXCHANGE, INC. 
THE DISCLOSURE DEPARTMENT 
PSE Tower, 5th Avenue corner 28th Street, 
Bonifacio Global City, Taguig City 
 
  
Attention: MS. ALEXANDRA D. TOM WONG 

            OIC, Disclosure Department 
 

 
Gentlemen: 
 
We are hereby submitting the number of shareholders owning at least one (1) board lot of First 
Philippine Holdings Corporation (FPH) as of November 30, 2022, based on the records of the 
Corporation's stock transfer agent: 
 

  
Company 

 

 
Total No. of 
stockholders 

 

 
Last Trading 

Date 

 
Last Closing 

Price 

 
Number of 
Shares per 
Board Lot  

 

Total number of 
stockholders 

owning at least 
one (1) 

 board lot 

 
First Philippine 
Holdings Corporation 
   Common 
 

 
 
 
 

11,930 
 

 
 
 
 

11-29-2022 
 

 
 
 
 

Php61.65 
 

 
 
 
 

10 
 

 
 
 
 

11,210 

 
Thank you. 
 
 
Very truly yours,       
 
 
 
 
RACHEL R. HERNANDEZ 
Assistant Corporate Secretary 
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